	Last Name
	First Name
	e-mail
	Level
	ASURITE
	Program and Plan

	Andrew
	Christopher
	Christopher.M.Andrew@asu.edu
	Sophomore
	cmandre3
	Herberger Institute - Design Studies

	Beren
	Brandon
	brandon@berenart.net
	Senior
	bberen
	Herberger Institute - Art (Intermedia)

	Bors
	Joshua
	jbors@asu.edu
	Senior
	jbors
	Undergrad Non-deg/Non-Fin Aid - Intl Business Std (Cert)

	Cedarleaf
	Scott
	scott@skybucket3d.com
	Instructor
	
	Herberger Institute

	Collins
	Dan
	dan.collins@asu.edu
	Professor
	dan53
	Herberger Institute

	de la Rosa
	Wesley
	wesley.delarosa@asu.edu
	Junior
	wdelaros
	Herberger Institute - Design Studies

	Dean
	Christopher
	cjdean@asu.edu
	Senior
	cjdean
	Herberger Institute - The Arts

	Ebertz
	Alexander
	aebertz@asu.edu
	Junior
	aebertz
	Herberger Institute - The Arts

	Guerrero
	JuanDavid
	
	Senior
	jguerre3
	Herberger Institute - Art (Intermedia)

	Hinesley
	Janelle
	jhinesle@asu.edu
	Junior
	jhinesle
	Herberger Institute - Design Studies

	Hood
	Simon
	simon.hood1@gmail.com
	Junior
	slhood1
	Herberger Institute - Design Studies

	Hsieh
	Allan
	ahsieh1@asu.edu
	Senior
	ahsieh1
	Herberger Institute - Design Studies

	Jiang
	Xue
	snow.x.jiang@gmail.com
	Graduate
	xjiang17
	Graduate Non-Degree - GRHI Non-Degree

	Liu
	Chun Ling
	chunling.liu@asu.edu
	Senior
	cliu78
	Herberger Institute - Art (Intermedia)

	Luke
	Benjamin
	bluke@asu.edu
	Senior
	bluke
	Herberger Institute - Design Studies

	Mach
	Kevin
	kqmach@asu.edu
	Senior
	kqmach
	Undergrad Non-deg/Non-Fin Aid - Computer Gaming (certificate)

	McConnell
	Blakely
	
	Graduate
	blmcconn
	Herberger Institute - Art (Digital Tech)

	McCracken
	Patrick
	Patrick.McCracken@asu.edu
	Junior
	pmccrack
	Herberger Institute - Design Studies

	Moreno
	David
	
	Senior
	dgmoren1
	Herberger Institute - Art(Intermedia)

	Sammarco
	Carlo
	carlo.sammarco@asu.edu
	
	
	

	Shaffer
	Trevor
	tgshaffe@asu.edu
	Senior
	tgshaffe
	Herberger Institute - The Arts

	Short
	Zachary
	zashort@asu.edu
	Junior
	zashort
	Herberger Institute - Design Studies

	Skinner
	Carlin
	carlin@carlinskinner.com
	Graduate
	gomab
	Herberger Institute - Design (Interaction Design)

	Stephens
	Patrick
	pdstephe@asu.edu
	Senior
	pdstephe
	Herberger Institute - Design Studies

	Vance
	Don
	donald.vance@asu.edu
	Instructor
	
	Herberger Institute - MFA candidate

	Yau
	Patty
	patty.yau@asu.edu
	Senior
	pyau1
	Herberger Institute - Art (Intermedia)

	Zhu
	Yi
	
	Senior
	yzhu9
	Undergrad Non-deg/Non-Fin Aid - Computer Gaming (certificate)

	Zokaites
	Robert
	bzokaites@gmail.com
	Graduate
	rzokaite
	Herberger Institute - Art (Sculpture)

	Qian Zhang
	Qian
	qzhang60@asu.edu
	Graduate
	qzhang60
	Herberger Institute --- Industrial Design


